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Beau Bellichek-NFC - Beau

No players on roster.

Bobs No Shows -AFC - Bob Rouse
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10  110 6.47 *
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 10  34 2.00 *
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9  16 0.94 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10  84 4.94 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9  81 4.76 *
Jauan Jennings WR SF 9  10 0.59 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9  98 5.76 *
Harrison Butker K KC 10  142 8.35 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 10  103 6.06 *

Captain Kickass - AFC - Mike

No players on roster.

Dans Bruisers - NFC - Dan Everard

No players on roster.

Fishdog- NFC - Chris Fisher

No players on roster.

Injured Reserves - AFC - Jack VandenAvond

No players on roster.

Jeremy-AFC - Jeremy Parson
Brock Purdy QB SF 9  140 8.24 *
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 10  34 2.00 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10  84 4.94 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9  98 5.76 *
Marquez Valdes-Scant WR KC 10  7 0.41 *
Justin Watson WR KC 10  25 1.47 *
George Kittle TE SF 9  62 3.65 *
Jake Moody K SF 9  124 7.29 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 10  103 6.06 *

Jim LaCount - AFC - Jim LaCount

No players on roster.

Joe Buck Yourself - NFC - Jason Lenz
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10  110 6.47 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9  188 11.06 *
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9  16 0.94 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9  81 4.76 *
Jauan Jennings WR SF 9  10 0.59 *
Rashee Rice WR KC 10  65 3.82 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10  53 3.12 *
Harrison Butker K KC 10  142 8.35 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9  113 6.65 *

MD'S SUPERMEN - NFC - M Lowell

No players on roster.

Playground Bully - NFC - Nick Conrad
Brock Purdy QB SF 9  140 8.24 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KC 10  18 1.06 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9  188 11.06 *
Rashee Rice WR KC 10  65 3.82 *
Marquez Valdes-Scant WR KC 10  7 0.41 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10  53 3.12 *
George Kittle TE SF 9  62 3.65 *
Jake Moody K SF 9  124 7.29 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9  113 6.65 *

Prestige Worldwide-  AFC - Brandon

No players on roster.

Team Gecko - NFC - Karl Conrad

No players on roster.

Team Short Bus - AFC - 

No players on roster.
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